
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 3 雨谷　一樹
171cm　75kg

10.103
1位

栃木
31才
96期

Ｓ２
逃捲

108.43 5 3 3
1
9

8
5

5
8

0
11

豊橋Ｆ１
松山Ｇ３

２・３・２
配分欠場

2 5 神山　拓弥
174cm　80kg

10.564
12位

栃木
34才
91期

Ｓ２
追捲

108.78 0 0 0
0
11

1
6

11
7

5
15

取手Ｆ１
京王Ｆ１

１・４・１
２・５・１

3 2 山口　敦也
170cm　73kg

10.600
13位

佐賀
23才
113期

Ｓ２
逃捲

101.00 5 5 9
3
7

3
6

6
4

1
17

福井Ｆ１
広島Ｇ３

１・１・５
９・欠

4 1 河村　雅章
163cm　70kg

10.965
24位

東京
38才
92期

Ｓ１
自在

104.81 2 4 3
0
4

7
10

4
6

3
19

松山Ｇ３
京王Ｆ１

２・９・３・７
２・２・7

5 4 小松　剛之
174cm　69kg

10.970
25位

宮城
47才
79期

Ａ１
自在

86.56 4 2 8
0
11

8
4

6
4

1
11

豊橋Ｆ１
平塚Ｆ２

６・１・１
５・３・１

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

12月18日（土）
千葉 6レース　　1次予選F　　1500Ｍ

発走
14:50

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

5車立レース


